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Qualification

Season 2017-2018

13/08/2017
20/08/2017
27/08/2017
09/09/2017
16/09/2017
23/09/2017
30/09/2017
14/10/2017
22/10/2017
28/10/2017
05/11/2017
18/11/2017
25/11/2017
28/11/2017
02/12/2017
09/12/2017
13/12/2017
16/12/2017
23/12/2017
26/12/2017
02/01/2018
04/01/2018
13/01/2018
21/01/2018
31/01/2018
04/02/2018
10/02/2018
25/02/2018
03/03/2018
11/03/2018
01/04/2018
07/04/2018
14/04/2018
17/04/2018
30/04/2018
05/05/2018
09/05/2018
13/05/2018

Current form

Newcastle United
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Everton

Tottenham Hotspur
West Ham United
Huddersfield Town
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Manchester United
Tottenham Hotspur
Arsenal

Tottenham Hotspur
Leicester City
Watford

Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Manchester City
Burnley

Tottenham Hotspur
Swansea City
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Southampton
Tottenham Hotspur
Liverpool
Tottenham Hotspur
Crystal Palace
Tottenham Hotspur
Bournemouth
Chelsea

Stoke City
Tottenham Hotspur
Brighton & Hove Albion
Tottenham Hotspur
West Bromwich Albion
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur

Season 2018-2019

11/08/2018
18/08/2018
27/08/2018
02/09/2018
15/09/2018
18/09/2018
22/09/2018
26/09/2018
29/09/2018
03/10/2018
06/10/2018
20/10/2018
24/10/2018
29/10/2018
31/10/2018
03/11/2018
06/11/2018
10/11/2018
24/11/2018
28/11/2018
02/12/2018
05/12/2018
08/12/2018
11/12/2018
15/12/2018
19/12/2018
23/12/2018
26/12/2018
29/12/2018
01/01/2019
04/01/2019
08/01/2019
13/01/2019
20/01/2019
24/01/2019
27/01/2019
30/01/2019
02/02/2019
10/02/2019
12/02/2019
23/02/2019
27/02/2019
02/03/2019
05/03/2019
09/03/2019
31/03/2019
03/04/2019
09/04/2019
13/04/2019
17/04/2019
20/04/2019
23/04/2019
27/04/2019
30/04/2019
04/05/2019
08/05/2019
12/05/2019
01/06/2019

Newcastle United
Tottenham Hotspur
Manchester United
Watford

Tottenham Hotspur
Internazionale FC
Brighton & Hove Albion
Tottenham Hotspur
Huddersfield Town
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
West Ham United
SV

Tottenham Hotspur
West Ham United
Wolverhampton Wanderers
Tottenham Hotspur
Crystal Palace
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Arsenal

Tottenham Hotspur
Leicester City

FC Barcelona
Tottenham Hotspur
Arsenal

Everton

Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Cardiff City
Tranmere Rovers
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Fulham

Chelsea

Crystal Palace
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Burnley

Chelsea

Tottenham Hotspur
BV Borussia 1909 Dortmund
Southampton
Liverpool
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Manchester City
Manchester City
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Bournemouth

AFC Ajax
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
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Tottenham Hotspur
London
England

Ground:
Wembley Stadium

Tottenham Hotspur
Chelsea

Burnley

Tottenham Hotspur
Swansea City
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Bournemouth
Liverpool
Tottenham Hotspur
Crystal Palace
Tottenham Hotspur
West Bromwich Albion
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Stoke City

Brighton & Hove Albion
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Southampton
Tottenham Hotspur
West Ham United
Everton

Tottenham Hotspur
Manchester United
Tottenham Hotspur
Arsenal

Tottenham Hotspur
Huddersfield Town
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Manchester City
Tottenham Hotspur
Watford

Tottenham Hotspur
Newcastle United
Leicester City

Tottenham Hotspur
Fulham

Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Liverpool
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Watford

Tottenham Hotspur
FC Barcelona
Cardiff City
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Manchester City
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
PSv

Tottenham Hotspur
Chelsea
Internazionale FC
Tottenham Hotspur
Southampton
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Burnley

Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Bournemouth
Wolverhampton Wanderers
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Chelsea
Manchester United
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Watford

Newcastle United
Leicester City

BV Borussia 1909 Dortmund
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Arsenal

Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Crystal Palace
Manchester City
Huddersfield Town
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Brighton & Hove Albion
West Ham United
AFC Ajax
Tottenham Hotspur
Tottenham Hotspur
Everton

Liverpool

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

League

League

League

League

League
Champions League
League

League Cup
League
Champions League
League

League
Champions League
League

League Cup
League
Champions League
League

League
Champions League
League

League

League
Champions League
League

League Cup
League

League

League

League

FA Cup

League Cup
League

League

League Cup

FA Cup

League

League

League
Champions League
League

League

League
Champions League
League

League

League
Champions League
League
Champions League
League

League

League
Champions League
League
Champions League
League
Champions League

2018-2019
UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

Final
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FINAL P W D L F A PTS
1 Manchester City 38 32 4 2 106 27 100
2 Manchester United 38 25 6 7 68 28 81
3 Tottenham Hotspur 38 23 8 7 74 36 77
4 Liverpool 38 21 12 5 84 38 75
5 Chelsea 38 21 7 10 62 38 70
6 Arsenal 38 19 6 13 74 51 63
7 Burnley 38 14 12 12 36 39 54
8 Everton 38 13 10 15 44 58 49
9 Leicester City 3 12 11 15 56 60 47
10 Newcastle United 38 12 8 18 39 47 44
11 Crystal Palace 38 11 11 16 45 55 44
12 Bournemouth 38 11 11 16 45 61 44
13 West Ham United 38 10 12 16 48 68 42
14 Watford 38 11 8 19 44 64 41
15 Brighton & Hove Albion 38 9 13 16 34 54 40
16 Huddersfield Town 38 9 10 19 28 58 37
17 Southampton 38 7 15 16 37 56 36
18 Swansea City 38 8 9 21 28 56 33
19 Stoke City 38 7 12 19 35 68 33
20 West Bromwich Albion 38 6 13 19 31 56 31
@ 01/06/2019 P w D L F A PTS
1 Manchester City 38 32 2 4 9 23 98
2 Liverpool 38 30 7 1 89 22 97
3 Chelsea 38 21 9 8 63 39 72
4 Tottenham Hotspur 38 23 2 13 67 339 71
Group B 5 Arsenal 38 21 7 10 73 51 70
6 Manchester United 38 19 9 10 65 54 66
Third Round  4-2 on pens 7 Wolverhampton Wanderers 38 16 9 13 47 46 57
8 Everton 38 15 9 14 54 46 54
Group B 9 Leicester City 38 15 7 16 51 48 52
10 West Ham United 38 15 7 16 52 55 52
11 Watford 38 14 8 16 52 59 50
Group B 12 Crystal Palace 38 14 7 17 51 53 49
13 Newcastle United 38 12 9 17 42 48 45
Fourth Round 14 Bournemouth 38 13 6 19 5 70 45
15 Burnley 38 11 7 20 45 68 40
Group B 16 Southampton 38 9 12 17 45 65 39
17 Brighton & Hove Albion 38 9 9 20 35 60 36
18 Cardiff City 38 10 4 24 34 69 34
Group B 19 Fulham 3’ 7 5 26 34 81 26
20 Huddersfield Town 38 3 7 28 22 76 16
Group B

Quarter Final

Third Round
Semi Final

Semi Final 4-2 on pens

Fourth Round

Round of 16

Round of 16

Quarter Final

Quarter Final

Semi Final
Semi Final

Final



